
Soundcheck
Kill The Darkness
Copyright Infringement
Young Timerz
Burger's & Fries
Heaven's Night
IGOR

6:00pm
5:00pm 
3:45pm
2:45pm
1;45pm

12:45pm

Syriana
Tom Monroe
& Jim Stivers
Jim Carothers

6:30pm
 

12-2pm
Manor Hill

The Arrangement
Acacia Sears
Tommy Mac

4:30pm
3:15pm

2:00pm

B&O Plaza
Shees Unhinged
Deacon Dark
Main St. HI-FI

4:30pm
3:00pm 
1:30pm

Georgia Grace
Johnny Strum
Brian Morrison
Jules Bland
John Durant Sr.
Róisín

5:00pm
3:45pm
2:50pm
1:55pm
1:00pm

La Palapa
Old Eastern
Bootleggers and Baptists

Gabe Woodrow
Alisha O’Malley
Brad Cox
Alison Thoms
Justin Baker
Will Sims
Nolan Mitchell

8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
2:20pm
2:00pm

Homegrown

Gayle Harrod Band
A Work In Progress
Red Sammy
Gary & The Groove
West Side Rocks

4:45pm
3:30pm
2:30pm
1;30pm

12:30pm

6:30pm 
Swamp Donkey Newgrass

Main Stage

Cyphers Band
Hall Williams Band
Dirty Secret
Last Chance Motel
Jamnation
Rickshaw Lizard

5:00pm 
4:00pm 
3:00pm
2:00pm
1:00pm

12:00pm

The Kelly Bell Band
6:30pm 

M A I N  S T R E E T
M U S I C  F E S T20

23 TEN YEARS
OF MUSIC!

2012 - 2023


